High Current Power Inductor-KHC Series
Konen Elektronik (shenzhen) Co.,Ltd Tel: +86 755 2733 7940
1
Features
 Magnetic shielded structure: excellent resistance to EMI
 Flat wire winding : achieve a low D.C. Resistance
 Low loss, high efficiency, wide application frequency and application scope

 Inductance measure condition at 100kHz,0.1V
 Saturation current：the actual value of DC current when the inductance decrease 30%of its initial value
 Temperature rise current：the actual value of DC current when the temperature rise isΔT50℃(Ta=25℃)
 Special remind：Circuit design, component placement, PWB size and thickness,cooling system and etc
 All will affect the product temperature.Please verify the product temperature in the final application
Part Number
Inductance
±20%
DC Resistance
Saturation
Current*3
Heat Rating Current *4
@100KHz 0.1v Typ. Max. Typ. Typ.
units uH mΩ A A
Symbol L DCR Isat Irms
KHC0730-R13M 0.13 0.91 1.0 48.0 22.0
KHC0730-R22M 0.22 1.8 1.98 40.0 18.0
KHC0730-R52M 0.52 3.7 4.07 20.0 14.0
KHC0730-R95M 0.95 6.2 6.82 13.0 11.0
KHC0730-1R2M 1.2 8.6 9.46 13.0 8.5
3.30KHC0730-1R5M 1.5 12.7 14.0 12.0 7.5
KHC0730-2R0M 2.0 14.2 15.6 9.00 6.5
KHC0730-3R3M 3.3 18.6 21.0 7.00 6.0
High Current Power Inductor-KHC Series
Konen Elektronik (shenzhen) Co.,Ltd Tel: +86 755 2733 7940